



Part Number	Description	Qty Req
	Ignition System	
#REF!	#REF! <i>Used for 125 MICRO MAX, 125 MINI MAX UND 125 MAX</i>	
RTX.666813	ELECTRONIC BOX JUNIOR MAX <i>Used for 125 JUNIOR MAX only</i>	1*
	Battery	
RTX.265518	BATTERY 12 V-6,5Ah PREFILLED YUASA-ROTAX	1
	Radiator	
RTX.295928	RADIATOR WITH CAP ASSY.	1
RTX.651690	RADIATOR BRACKET	1
RTX.440761	ALLEN SCREW W. ROUNDED FLANGE HEAD M6X20	1
RTX.827307	WASHER 6,2/18/0,5	1
RTX.951870	CLAMP 16-25	4
RTX.222746	COOLING-WATER HOSE NW 18	2
RTX.945752	LOCK WASHER A8	1
RTX.841832	ALLEN SCREW ISO 4762 - M8x75 - 8.8	1



Part Number	Description	Qty Req
	Intake Silencer	
RTX.225015	INTAKE SILENCER CASE, BOTTOM	1
RTX.225041	INTAKE SILENCER TUBE	1
RTX.225061	HOLDER FOR FILTER ELEMENT	2
RTX.225053	FILTER ELEMENT	1
RTX.225025	INTAKE SILENCER CASE, TOP	1
RTX.225031	CARBURETOR SOCKET	1
RTX.242141	SHEET NUT M6	4
RTX.251720	SUPPORT BRACKET	1
RTX.244211	WASHER 6,4 DIN 134	4
RTX.241930	ALLEN SCREW M6X20 DIN 912 Anzugsdrehmoment 6-8 NM Tightening torque 6-8 NM	4
RTX.951791	CLAMP 50-70	1
	Exhaust System	
RTX.273078	EXHAUST SYSTEM	1
RTX.450360	EXHAUST GASKET	1
RTX.651071	RETAINING PLATE	1
RTX.201720	RUBBER BUFFER	2
RTX.938798	SPRING STAINLESS	4



Part Number	Description	Qty Req
	Evo Harness	
RTX.251124	BATTERY CLAMP EVO ASSY.	1
RTX.265532	CABLE ASSY.	1
RTX.651057	RETAINING PLATE IGNITION COIL ASSY.	1
	EVO RAVE	
RTX.664630	SOLENOID VALVE	1
RTX.840514	ALLEN SCREW ISO 4762 - M5x16 - 8.8	2
RTX.927574	WASHER 5,3 -400	2
RTX.842030	LOCK NUT M5	2
RTX.660574	PRESSURE LINE 280 MM	1
RTX.866718	TIE WRAP 94x2,5 MM	8
RTX.651010	HOSE PACKAGE RAVE CONTROL UNIT	1